ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

Name

Dee Harvey
John Griffin
Linda Riggs

Michelle Charnoski

Current Dept
Juvenile Probation
Purchasing
County Auditor

Purchasing

Dept # Current Title

6401
3201
3001
3201

Juvenile Probation Officer
Buyer II
County Auditor

Assistant Purchasing Agent

October 5, 2020

Crnt Salary Grade New Dept Dept # New Title
$61,550 535  Juvenile Probation 6401 Juvenile Crt Liaison CTD Grant
$64,501 536  Purchasing 3201 Senior Buyer
$172,710 702  County Auditor 3001 County Auditor
$96,352 517  Purchasing 3201 Purchasing Agent

New Salary Grade Min?

$67,705
$67,726
$176,164
$120,032

537
537
702
721

YES

% chg
10%
5%

25%

Eff Date

9/21/2020
10/5/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020

Notes

Notification Only
Notification Only
10/1 Salary Increase

Notification Only



