ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS' COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

October 5, 2020

Name	Current Dept	Dept #	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	Grade	Min?	% chg	Eff Date	Notes
Dee Harvey	Juvenile Probation	6401	Juvenile Probation Officer	\$61,550	535	Juvenile Probation	6401	Juvenile Crt Liaison CTD Grant	\$67,705	537		10%	9/21/2020	Notification Only
John Griffin	Purchasing	3201	Buyer II	\$64,501	536	Purchasing	3201	Senior Buyer	\$67,726	537		5%	10/5/2020	Notification Only
Linda Riggs	County Auditor	3001	County Auditor	\$172,710	702	County Auditor	3001	County Auditor	\$176,164	702			10/1/2020	10/1 Salary Increase
Michelle Charnoski	Purchasing	3201	Assistant Purchasing Agent	\$96,352	517	Purchasing	3201	Purchasing Agent	\$120,032	721	YES	25%	10/1/2020	Notification Only